
International Contact List 
FIRSTNAME SURNAME TITLE ADDRESS TELEPHONE EMAIL 

AMERICA (ALSO REPRESENTING CANADA) 

Mandi Stefanak 
Regional 
Manager Myriad Marketing 

 
5800 Bristol Parkway Suite 660 

Culver City, CA 90230 
USA 

+1 419 261 0369 mstefanak@myriadmarketing.com 

Helen Putman 
Trade & 

Marketing 
Executive 

+1 310 649 7700 hputman@myriadmarketing.com 

Sienna Newton 
PR Account 
Executive 

 snewton@myriadmarketing.com 

UNITED KINGDOM (ALSO REPRESENTING FRANCE, ITALY, NETHERLANDS, NETHERLANDS, SCANDINAVIA) 

Fleur Sainsbury 
Regional 
Manager Emotive Travel 

Marketing LTD 
 

6th Floor Australia House Strand, 
WC2B 4LG London 
UNITED KINGDOM 

+44 7791 205329 fleur@etm-g.com 

Lucy Pares UK Manager +44 7395 833433 lucy@etm-g.com 

Joanna Cooke PR Manager +44 7739 007558 joanna@departurepr.com 

Abigail Silver PR Coordinator +44 7971 215599 abigail@departurepr.com 

CENTRAL EUROPE (REPRESENTING GERMANY & SWITZERLAND) 

Andreas Schunck 
Regional 
Manager New Age Marketing 

 
Albrechtstrasse 43 

80636 Munich 
GERMANY 

 

+49 176 3165 0991 andreas@newage-marketing.com 

Katharina Dörr 
Germany 
Manager 

+49 173 5614 987 katharina@newage-marketing.com  

Katja Bockwinkel 
Travel Trade 

Manager 
+49 163 510 5381 katja@newage-marketing.com 

Sabrina Hasenbein PR Manager +49 176 6407 7166 sabrina@newage-marketing.com 

JAPAN 

Megumi Tanaka Japan Manager AVIAREPS 
 

Hiei Kudan building 3F, 
Kudan Minami 3-8-11, 

Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 102-0074, 
JAPAN 

 

+81 3 6261 5733 mtanaka@aviareps.com 

Reiko Mizutani PR Manager +81 3 6261 5733 rmizutani@aviareps.com 

Shinichi Ogihara 
Social Media 

Executive 
+81 3 6261 5733 sogihara@aviareps.com  

SINGAPORE 

Grace Tong 
Regional 
Manager 

 
Pacific Leisure Marketing 

 
8 Temasek Boulevard #42-01 
Suntec Tower Three, 038988 

SINGAPORE 
 

+65 9745 5538 grace@pacleisure.com 

BlessAnn Luah 
Singapore 
Manager 

+65 8691 3844 blessann@pacleisure.com  

GREATER CHINA (ALSO REPRESENTING TAIWAN & HONG KONG) 

Jessica Xue China Manager 

The Gaibo Agency 
 

139 Parkers Rd, Parkdale VIC 
3195 

AUSTRALIA 

+86 136 0168 0634 jessica@gaibo.com.au  

Grace Xu 
Trade 

Marketing 
Manager 

+86 139 1842 5312 grace@gaibo.com.au 

Jamie Zhu 
Trade 

Executive 
 jamie@gaibo.com.au  

Tina Song 
Social Media 

Executive 
 tina@gaibo.com.au  

 

For more information relating to 
international marketing, contact the 
Department of Industry, Tourism and Trade 
International.TourismNT@nt.gov.au  


